Havana Jr & Sr High School

Havana, IL 62644
School Phone: 309-543-3337

501 S McKinley St

Fax: 309-543-6721 Email: tsouthwood2@ havanal26.net

Superintendent

Matthew Plater

Day Date

Thursday Aug
Tuesday Aug.
Monday Aug.
Tuesday Aug.
Saturday Aug.
Monday Aug.
Tuesday Aug.
Thursday Aug.
Thursday Sep.
Monday Sep.

Wednesday Sep.

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Wednesday Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

. 10

15

21

22

26

28

29

31

07

11

13

14

19

21

23

25

27

High School Principal
Dave McKinney

Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Place

Junior High Principal
Nathan Brady

Opponent

@ Quincy Notre Dame High Westview Golf Course
School (QND Invite)

@ Delavan High School
(Delavan/Open)

@ Hlini Central Jr/Sr High
School (/C/Open)

@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton)
(NF/Brimfield)

@ Greenview Jr/Sr School
(Greenview Invite)

@ United High School
(United Invite)

@ Rushville-Industry High
School (Rushville/Open)

Sunset Hills (Pekin)
Country Hills Golf Course
Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC
Country Hills Golf Course
Gibson Woods Golf

Course
Scripps Park

@ Tremont High School Sunset Hills (Pekin)
(Tremont/Open)

@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC
(NF/IB)

@ OPEN (Prairieland Gold Hills Golf Course

Conference Golf)

@ OPEN (Prairieland
Conference Golf - RAIN

Gold Hills Golf Course

DATE)

@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC
(NF/Greenview)

@ Greenview Jr/Sr School Country Hills Golf Course
(Greenview/Open)

@ Rushville-Industry High
School (Rushville/Open)

@ Porta High School (Porta
Invite)

@ Elmwood JR/SR High
School (E/mwood/Open)

@ OPEN (/HSA REGIONAL)

Scripps Park
Shambolee Golf Course
Maple Lane C. C.

OPEN

Athletic Director
Tyler Southwood

Depart Time
6:40AM  9:00AM
2:15PM  4:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
6:30AM  8:00AM
9:45AM  12:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
7:00AM  9:00AM
7:00AM  9:00AM
2:30PM  4:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
2:30PM  4:00PM
7:30AM  9:00AM
2:15PM  4:00PM

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/07/2023



	Havana Jr & Sr High School
	Varsity Golf (Boys)

