## Havana Jr & Sr High School 501 S McKinley St Havana, IL 62644 School Phone: 309-543-3337 Fax: 309-543-6721

Email: tsouthwood2@havana126.net

Superintendent Matthew Plater		<b>High School Principal</b> Dave McKinney	,	Athletic Director Tyler Southwood	
Varsity Golf (Boys)					
Fall 2023-2024					
<u>Day</u> <u>[</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	Aug. 10	@ Quincy Notre Dame High School (QND Invite)	Westview Golf Course	6:40AM	9:00AM
Tuesday	Aug. 15	<pre>@ Delavan High School (Delavan/Open)</pre>	Sunset Hills (Pekin)	2:15PM	4:00PM
Monday	Aug. 21	@ Illini Central Jr/Sr High School (IC/Open)	Country Hills Golf Course	2:30PM	4:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 22	@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) ( <i>NF/Brimfield</i> )	Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC	2:30PM	4:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 26	@ Greenview Jr/Sr School ( <i>Greenview Invite</i> )	Country Hills Golf Course	e 6:30AM	8:00AM
Monday	Aug. 28	@ United High School ( <i>United Invite</i> )	Gibson Woods Golf Course	9:45AM	12:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 29	@ Rushville-Industry High School (Rushville/Open)	Scripps Park	2:30PM	4:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 31	@ Tremont High School ( <i>Tremont/Open</i> )	Sunset Hills (Pekin)	2:30PM	4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 07	@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) ( <i>NF/IB</i> )	Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC	2:30PM	4:00PM
Monday	Sep. 11	@ OPEN (Prairieland Conference Golf)	Gold Hills Golf Course	7:00AM	9:00AM
Wednesda	y Sep. 13	@ OPEN (Prairieland Conference Golf - RAIN DATE)	Gold Hills Golf Course	7:00AM	9:00AM
Thursday	Sep. 14	<pre>@ Cuba HS- (North Fulton) (NF/Greenview)</pre>	Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC	2:30PM	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 19	@ Greenview Jr/Sr School ( <i>Greenview/Open</i> )	Country Hills Golf Course	2:30PM	4:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	@ Rushville-Industry High School (Rushville/Open)	Scripps Park	2:30PM	4:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 23	@ Porta High School ( <i>Porta Invite</i> )	Shambolee Golf Course	7:30AM	9:00AM
Monday	Sep. 25	<pre>@ Elmwood JR/SR High School (Elmwood/Open)</pre>	Maple Lane C. C.	2:15PM	4:00PM
Wednesda	y Sep. 27	@ OPEN (IHSA REGIONAL)	OPEN		ТВА

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/07/2023